American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offsphivi LOWBROOKS IMA SPOTTLESS PARTY DOLL (1998)

Name DoB
CHERRY LANES SWEET MYSTICAL DREAK9-Nov-2004
CHERRYLANES IMA SHOW GIRL TOO 18-Dec-2005
FREE SPIRIT MIDNIGHT BLUE SHADOW  08-Oct-2003

WILLOWBROOKS TC'S PAWNEE SHADC  11-Oct-2001

Equine Registry

Sex

Mare

Mare

Stallion

Mare

Reg

5865
6681
5214

4073

Sire

CHAPLIN OF FEATHERSTREAM

M M STARS ALL ABLAZE

SILVERLEE AUTUMN MAGIC
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GLENMAR PARK TOP CONTENDER (IMF HEZA SPOTTY TWO

Damsire

HEZA SPOTTY TWO

HEZA SPOTTY TWO

HEZA SPOTTY TWO
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